

PROJECT NO. L-C(N48)-73-97
LETTING: TUESDAY, September 8, 2015
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH RCB
IN SECTION 17 T87N, R43W

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

		Engineer's Estimate		K&L Construction		Peterson Contractors		Midwest Contracting			
				BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	SUMMARY OF BIDS
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.15 Acres	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 900.00	
2	Excavation Class 10 Rdwy & Borrow	178 Cu. Yds.	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,492.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 10.85	\$ 1,931.30	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,670.00	1) Midwest Contracting \$ 72,769.00
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	45 Cu. Yds.	\$ 20.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 10.85	\$ 486.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00	2) Peterson Contractors \$ 85,474.55
4	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	3) Graves Construction \$ 92,230.00
5	Granular Backfill	12 Cu. Yds.	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 1,236.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 780.00	4) K&L Construction \$ 99,590.00
6	Excavation Class 20 For Rdwy Box Culvert	140 Cu. Yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00	5)
7	Precast Concrete Box Culvert 10' x 5'	30 L.F.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 25,500.00	6)
8	Precast Concrete Box Culvert End Section	2 Each	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	7)
9	Revetment Class E	62 Ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,224.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,844.00	Engineer's Est. \$ 104,192.00
10	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	
11	Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	
12	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	
TOTAL				\$ 104,192.00		\$ 99,590.00		\$ 85,474.55		\$ 72,769.00	
		Graves Construction									
		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.15 Acres	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
2	Excavation Class 10 Rdwy & Borrow	178 Cu. Yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,670.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	45 Cu. Yds.	\$ 10.00	\$ 450.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
4	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 L.S.	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
5	Granular Backfill	12 Cu. Yds.	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
6	Excavation Class 20 For Rdwy Box Culvert	140 Cu. Yds.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
7	Precast Concrete Box Culvert 10' x 5'	30 L.F.	\$ 850.00	\$ 25,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
8	Precast Concrete Box Culvert End Section	2 Each	\$ 9,550.00	\$ 19,100.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
9	Revetment Class E	62 Ton	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,410.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
10	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
11	Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
12	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
TOTAL				\$ 92,230.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	